
DATE 

TIME TABLE ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023-2024 

17/02/2024 
20/02/2024 
23/02/2024 
26/02/2024 
29/02/2024 
04/03/2024 

DATE 
20/02/2024 
23/02/2024 
26/02/2024 
29/02/2024 
04/03/2024 

ST. VINCENT PALLOTTI SCHOOL, INDORE 

DAY 

SATURDAY 
TUESDAY 

Principal 

FRIDAY 
MONDAY 
THURSDAY 
MONDAY 

DAY 
TUESDAY 
FRIDAY 
MONDAY 

CLASS - IX 

MONDAY 

CLASS 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
MATHS 
HINDI 

THURSDAY 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 
ENGLISH 
SCIENCE 

CLASS - XI 

XI A 

PHYSICS 
ENGLISH 
CHEMISTRY 
ELECTTVE 
MATHS/ BIO 

Exam Duration :3 hours (IT class X 2hrs.) Reporting time will be as per the 
school running time during the time of examination. 

UDISe 

Clear all the dues and get the admit card as it is mandatory to appear for the 
examination. 

A 

Practical Exams will be conducted by the respective subject teachers and date 
will be informed prior. 

filia 

XI B+C 

Result will be declared on 13/03/2024 and New Academic Year 2024-25 will 
commence on 15/03/2024. 

tior 

ECONOMICS 

T PALLO 

ENGLISH 

No 

BUSINESS STUDIES 
ELECTTVE 

R801039 

ACCOUNTS 
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